MOLECULE
(CHANDELIER)
The Molecule Pendant is a stunning 8 arm, multi- directional chandelier. The
unique design transforms this light into a work of art, that’s suitable for all
living and working environments.
The Molecule Pendant also provides a dimming feature for added comfort.
Customizable options are also available such as various color finishes etc.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
CODE: 91580
LIGHTING
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/25/2024
Glass and metal
BODY:
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
E12
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
110-120V
VOLTAGE:
20
IP RATING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 91580-8-S-01-101
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/25/2024
91580-8-
S-01-101
8-M
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
E12
A) Length -
B) Height -
H) Cable -
1 CHOOSE MODEL:
8-S
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
 E12
A) Length -
B) Height -
H) Cable-
L: 35.40" (95 cm)
H: 27.55" (70 cm)
H: min. 9.84" (22.86), max. 29.53" (73.66")
L: 47.24" (120 cm)
H: 35.43" (90 cm)
H: min. 9.84" (22.86), max. 29.53" (73.66")
CODE: 91580
3 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-01
-02
-03
-04
-05
Antique Brass
Copper
Matt Copper
Chrome
Matt Chrome
4 GLASS FINISH OPTIONS:
-101
-102
Clear
Smoked
CUS Custom on request
PROJECT CODE
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
Example:
CODE: 91580-8-S-01-101
91580-8-
S-01-101
CODE: 91580
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/25/2024